CODE ADMINISTRATION ACTIVITY REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MAY, 2012

Total # of Permits/Licenses Issued
Total Fees Collected

Estimated Const. Cost

Total Revenue Received

ENGINEERING REVIEWS
Take in Plan Reviews
Walk-Thru Shops

One Stop Shops

Site Plans/MPA/BAR/BZA etc.
Fire Protection Systems
INSPECTIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION
Building

Certificate of Occupancy
Demolition

Electrical

Fire Protection Systems
Mechanical

Plumbing

Sign

Stop Work Orders

Complaint Investigations

INSPECTIONS: PROPERTY MAINTENANCE

Pro-Active

Complaints

Residential Rental Inspections
Violations Issued

Rodent Complaints

Nuisance Abatement Hotline Calls

This Month
1,125
$367,729
$15,097,204
$415,719

444
233
18
45
113

1,030
135
19
547
217
387
357
39
13
43

667
462

384
19

Same Month Prev.Year
974
$440,370
$12,761,353
$405,241

610
151

39
89

981
75

680
394
329
371

29
642
281

10

495

10

FYTD
11,155
$5,416,855
$327,880,911
$5,850,322

4,299
2,172
133
358
897

10,289
1,048
85
6,228
2,355
4,272
3,802
184
42
392

6,931
2,911
44
4,675
213
109

Previous FYTD
11,162
$4,840,041
$170,138,128
54,188,316

4,685
1,622
231
358
834

9,592
666
62
6,748
3,757
4,091
3,544
116
71
337

6,237
2,499
18
3,895
138
136

% Change FYTD
0%
12%
93%
40%

-8%
34%
-42%
0%
8%

7%
57%
37%
-8%

-37%

4%

7%
59%

-41%
16%

11%
16%
144%
20%
54%
-20%




