## CODE ADMINISTRATION ACTIVITY REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MAY, 2012

	This Month	Same Month Prev.Year	FYTD	Previous FYTD	% Change FYTD
Total # of Permits/Licenses Issued	1,125	974	11,155	11,162	0%
Total Fees Collected	\$367,729	\$440,370	\$5,416,855	\$4,840,041	12%
Estimated Const. Cost	\$15,097,204	\$12,761,353	\$327,880,911	\$170,138,128	93%
Total Revenue Received	\$415,719	\$405,241	\$5,850,322	\$4,188,316	40%
ENGINEERING REVIEWS					
Take in Plan Reviews	444	610	4,299	4,685	-8%
Walk-Thru Shops	233	151	2,172	1,622	34%
One Stop Shops	18	8	133	231	-42%
Site Plans/MPA/BAR/BZA etc.	45	39	358	358	0%
Fire Protection Systems	113	89	897	834	8%
INSPECTIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION					
Building	1,030	981	10,289	9,592	7%
Certificate of Occupancy	135	75	1,048	666	57%
Demolition	19	6	85	62	37%
Electrical	547	680	6,228	6,748	-8%
Fire Protection Systems	217	394	2,355	3,757	-37%
Mechanical	387	329	4,272	4,091	4%
Plumbing	357	371	3,802	3,544	7%
Sign	39	6	184	116	59%
Stop Work Orders	13	4	42	71	-41%
Complaint Investigations	43	29	392	337	16%
INSPECTIONS: PROPERTY MAINTENANCE					
Pro-Active	667	642	6,931	6,237	11%
Complaints	462	281	2,911	2,499	16%
Residential Rental Inspections	0	10	44	18	144%
Violations Issued	384	495	4,675	3,895	20%
Rodent Complaints	19	5	213	138	54%
Nuisance Abatement Hotline Calls	6	10	109	136	-20%